# of Dogs Competing in Show: 16

Class

Jr Puppy D

Sr Puppy D
Grad Puppy D
Novice D
Bred by Ex D
Jr Am Bred D
Am Bred D
Health/Conf D
SpL Blen D

SpL TriD
SpL Ruby D
SpL B&T D
Open D

Sr Open D

Jr Puppy B

Sr Puppy B
Grad Puppy B
Novice B
Bred by Ex B
Jr Am Bred B
Am Bred B
Health/Conf B
SpL Blen B
SpL Tri B
SpL Ruby B
SpL B&T B
Open B

Sr Open B
Major Winners
Winners Dog
Reserve WD
Winners Bitch
Reserve WB
Awards

Best Puppy

#

3
2
2

N

W N WA WEL WwNDO

BIS
RBIS

BPIS

Show Rules Committee:

Mary Orns
Phyllis White
Kathy Gentil

Pts.

RWD
WD

WB

Cavaliers of the Midwest

Dallas, TX

February 17, 2024
Judge: Nikki Parente

# of Bitches Competing in Show: 32

Name of Cavalier

Almeara Power Of Love
Clarmarian Heartthrob
Tudorr Bringing Home The Blues

Ch Sorella Two Tickets To Paradise, JW

Forestcreek The Showman At Tudorr, JW

Pascavale Floyd, AW, MP

Brookhaven Charcoal
Ch Promontory Here Comes Hudson, AW

Almeara Love Her Madly

Kingdomrun Run for the Julip

Tudorr Blues Alley

Kingdomrun Genesis Of An Emerald Dream
Ch Almeara Shes So Fine, JW

Falling Springs Crownrose Black Velvet, JW
Livelyoak Spill The Tea, JW, MP

Starmarc Miss B Haven

Forestcreek Diamond Of The South

Falling Springs Answer The Wind

Forestcreek Phoebe
Seraphaven Put A Spell On You

Ch Promontory Here Comes Hudson, AW
Brookhaven Charcoal

Forestcreek Phoebe

Livelyoak Spill The Tea, JW, MP

Almeara Love Her Madly

Reg#
83745/24

83259/23
83408/23

83415/23

83392/23

82747/23ENG

TS59131403
81501/22

83746/24
TS59512303
83407/23
82900/23
81362/22
82810/23
82165/22
59397/10
82405/23

82811/23

81673/22
65767/13

81501/22
TS59131403
81673/22
82165/22

83746/24

Total # Competing in Show: 48
Owner

Linda S. Whitmire
Pamela M. Gogol and Holly Young May
Pat and Juhan Mixon

Susan Savage Green and Vanessa and Rheanna James

Pat and Juhan Mixon, Dr. Kevin Cline and Joshua
Marshall

Dr. Kevin Cline

Tia Gregory and Paula Ayers
Mary Orns and Christine Solomon

Linda S. Whitmire

Chris Degen, Yolanda Degen and Pat C. Mixon
Pat and Juhan Mixon

Chris and Yolanda Degen and Pat Mixon
Linda S. Whitmire

Elisa and Lacey Rosenberg

Heather Borton

Cynthia Hooper

Dr. Kevin Cline and Joshua Marshall

Chikuko N. and Michael G. Lemon

Dr. Kevin Cline
Pamela M. Gogol and Holly Young May

Mary Orns and Christine Solomon
Tia Gregory and Paula Ayers

Dr. Kevin Cline

Heather Borton

Linda S. Whitmire



